

Ü

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2984 OF 2010

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYANARAYAN PANDEY

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report))

Date: 23/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Soumitra G.Chaudhuri, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

Mr. Faisal M., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Having heard learned counsel for the parties, we allow the application for early hearing of the appeal and direct that the appeal be listed for the said purpose on 11th December, 2012.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|COURT MASTER

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|
|
|