

*

ITEM NO.119

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2984 OF 2010

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYANARAYAN PANDEY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mrs. Sarbani Kar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.05.2013, as prayed for.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (M.S. NEGI)
| | COURT MASTER