

Ú
ITEM NO.1

Court No.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 2/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2984 OF 2010

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYANARAYAN PANDEY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
[only I.A. No. 2 for recalling Court's order dated 28.5.2013 is listed]

Date: 02/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. M. Rein, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Monday, the 5th August, 2013 along with
SLP(C)...CC 13580/2013 which is already listed on the same date.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master