

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 2/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2984 OF 2010

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYANARAYAN PANDEY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/09/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Lingaraj Sarangi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the order passed in SLP(C).../2013(CC 13580/2013), no order are required to be passed in the I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No. 2984 of 2010 in terms of the signed order.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	

(Signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

IA 2/2013  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2984 OF 2010

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYANARAYAN PANDEY

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

In view of the order passed in SLP(C).../2013(CC 13580/2013), no order are required to be passed in the I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No. 2984 of 2010.

.....J.  
(Dr. B.S. CHAUHAN)

.....J.  
(S.A. BOBDE)

NEW DELHI  
SEPTEMBER 02, 2013.